TERM DATES
Twinkle Toes Day Nursery times and term dates 2025-2026. The nursery begins at 8:00am and finishes at 6:00pm daily. Morning sessions commence from 8:00am to 1:00pm and afternoon sessions commence from 1:00pm to 6:00pm.

	Autumn 2025

	Start of Term
	Monday 1st September 2025
	Nursery Opens for the Term

	
	
	

	Inset Day
	Monday 3rd November 2025
	Nursery Closed – Full fees apply 

	Christmas Break
	Wednesday 24th December 2025- Friday 2nd January 2026
	Nursery Closed- Full fees apply

	
	Monday 5th January 2026 - Children Return from Break

	Spring 2026

	Parents evening 
	Wednesday 18th February
	Nursery closed

	Inset Day
	Wednesday 18th February 2026
	Nursery Closed – Full fees apply

	Eid Ul Fitr
	Thursday 19th March 2026 (TBC)
	Nursery Closed- No fees apply

	Good Friday
	Friday 3rd April 2026
	Nursery Closed – Full fees apply

	Easter Monday
	Monday 6th April 2026
	Nursery Closed – Full fees apply

	
	Tuesday 7th April 2026 – Children Return from Break

	Summer 2026

	Bank holiday
	Monday 4th May 2026
	Nursery Closed – Full fees apply

	Inset Day
	Thursday 14th May 2026 (tbc)
	Nursery Closed – Full fees apply

	Bank holiday
	Monday 25th May 2026
	Nursery Closed – Full fees apply

	Eid Al Adha
	Tuesday 26th May 2026 (TBC)
	Nursery closed- No fees apply

	Inset Day
	Friday 28th August 2026 (tbc)
	Nursery Closed – Full fees apply 

	Summer Bank Holiday
	Monday 31st August 2026
	Nursery Closed – Full fees apply








































Please note: Christmas, Easter, Bank Holidays and Inset Days are charged as normal (including meals if you have chosen this option). However, no meal fees are applied to Inset Days.
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